TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN
NRA REGISTERED MATCH -- JUNE 28-29, 2014
MCB CAMP PENDLETON, CA 92055

MATCH NO. 1 -- 600 PRONE NO.1 MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS (34 COMPETITORS)
1 000 Whitaker, Thomas J. (Paim: 200 17 x
2 231 Blair, Steve (FC Open) 200 15 x
3 129 Wagner, James MSgt, USN 200 12x

SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS
000 Whitaker, Thomas J. (Paim¢ 200 17 X
124 Connerley, Robert 182 6 X

000 Whitaker, Thomas J. (Paim: 200 17 x
233 Harris, Devon (FC-TR) UN 186 4 x
000 Whitaker, Thomas J. (Palm: 200 17 x
129 Wagner, James MSgt, USN 200 12 x

Match Winner
Second Place
Third Place

High Match Rifle
High Service Rifle
High Senior

High Junior

High Civilian
High Service

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (12 COMPETITORS)

1 225 Teissedre, Randy 200 11 x
2 228 Curtis, Richard (Palma) 199 10 x
3 127 Milanovic, Oliver (Palma) 199 8 x
4 125 Cobb, James (Palma) 197 12 x
5 230 Taylor, Gregory S. (FCTR) 197 12X
6 224 Frerichs, Douglas C. (Paim¢ 197 4 x
7 328 Giles, John 196 7 X
8 008 Ingham, Kurt 195 11X
9 327 Kelley, Michael (Paima) 191 T x
10 333 Harris, Kevin (FC-TR) 191 1%

MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (18 COMPETITORS)

1 021 Lafevers, Mark (FC-Open) 199 7 X
2 133 Bramley, Dan(FC-Open) 199 6 X
3 131 Roth, Mark (FC-Open) 198 10 x
4

232 Farraggio, John (FC-Open) 198 9 x

First High Master - All Categories
Second High Master - All Categories
Third High Master - All Categories

First Master - All Categories
Second Master - All Categories
Third Master - All Categories
Fourth Master - All Categories



EXPERT/MARKSMAN/SHARPSHOOTER --

1

2
&
4

000
201
132
235
325
331
233
203
135
126
128
134
323

122
124
000
123

Trevellyan, James 198
Longson, Bruce (UN) 198
Hornaday, Scott (FC-Open) 195
Atkinson, Gary (FC TR) 193
Morita, Allan G. 192
Howland, Alan (FC-TR) 188

Harris, Devon (FC-TR) UN 186
Van Pelt, Robert B. (FC-TR 185

Fitzgerald, Duane M. 185
DeBrine, Craig (UN) 165
Losey, Bradley M. (UN) 161
Dabrowski, Janusz (FC-TR) 156
McNamara, Alex UN 121

Polzin, Edward (UN) CWO3 188
Connerley, Robert 182
Baradas, Guilbert 181
Guzman, Charles 180

8 x
T
6 X
4 X
X
1%
4 x
6 X
0 x
X
0 x
0x
1x

S X
6 X
3 X
5 x

ALL CATEGORIES (4 COMPETITORS)

First Expert/Marksman/Sharpshooter - All Categories



TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

NRA REGISTERED MATCH -- JUNE 28-29, 2014

MCB CAMP PENDLETON, CA 92055

MATCH NO. 2 -- 600 PRONE NO. 2 MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS (33 COMPETITORS)

1 225 Teissedre, Randy 199
2 129 Wagner, James MSgt, USN 196
3 228 Curtis, Richard (Palma) 196
SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS
225 Teissedre, Randy 199
123 Guzman, Charles 180
231 Blair, Steve (FC Open) 195
233 Harris, Devon (FC-TR) UN 182
225 Teissedre, Randy 199

129 Wagner, James MSgt, USN 196

10! X
8 x
X

10 x
6 X
T X
2X
10 x
8 x

Match Winner
Second Place
Third Place

High Match Rifle
High Service Rifle
High Senior

High Junior

High Civilian

High Service

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (12 COMPETITORS)

230 Taylor, Gregory S. (FCTR) 187
000 Whitaker, Thomas J. (Palm: 181

1 328 Giles, John 196
2 327 Kelley, Michael (Palma) 196
3 125 Cobb, James (Palma) 195
4 231 Blair, Steve (FC Open) 195
5 224 Frerichs, Douglas C. (Palmé 194
6 127 Milanovic, Oliver (Palma) 191
7 333 Harris, Kevin (FC-TR) 190
8 008 Ingham, Kurt 187
9

0

-

MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (17 COMPETITORS)

132 Hornaday, Scott (FC-Open) 194
133 Bramley, Dan(FC-Open) 194
232 Farraggio, John (FC-Open) 193
000 Trevellyan, James 193

HWON -~

5 x
4 x
10 x
7 X
3 X
4 x
4 x
7 X
4 x
Sx

T X
9 X
T X
4 x

First High Master - All Categories
Second High Master - All Categories
Third High Master - All Categories

First Master - All Categories
Second Master - All Categories
Third Master - All Categories
Fourth Master - All Categories
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10
1
12
13
14
15
16

1
d

First

131 Roth, Mark (FC-Open) 192 6 X
021 Lafevers, Mark (FC-Open) 186 3N
331 Howland, Alan (FC-TR) 184 5 X
325 Morita, Allan G. 184 8%
235 Atkinson, Gary (FC TR) 184 2%
233 Harris, Devon (FC-TR) UN 182 2%
203 Van Pelt, Robert B. (FC-TR 177 2 X
135 Fitzgerald, Duane M. 175 1 X
126 DeBrine, Craig (UN) 169 4 x
134 Dabrowski, Janusz (FC-TR) 167 TR
128 Losey, Bradley M. (UN) 163 2 x
323 McNamara, Alex UN 158 2 X
EXPERT/MARKSMAN/SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
122 Polzin, Edward (UN) CWO3 186 3 x
123 Guzman, Charles 180 6 x
3 000 Baradas, Guilbert 176 ZX
124 Connerley, Robert 177a 2 x

4

(4 COMPETITORS)
Expert/Marksman/Sharpshooter - All Categories



TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN
NRA REGISTERED MATCH -- JUNE 28-29, 2014
MCB CAMP PENDLETON, CA 92055

MATCH NO. 3 -- 600 PRONE NO. 3 MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS
1 328 Giles, John

(33 COMPETITORS)
198 ¥

2 225 Teissedre, Randy 195 7 X
3 228 Curtis, Richard (Palma) 195 B X
SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS
328 Giles, John 198 8 x
323 McNamara, Alex UN 185 3 x
231 Blair, Steve (FC Open) 194 10 x
233 Harris, Devon (FC-TR) UN 184 2x
328 Giles, John 198 8 x
129 Wagner, James MSgt, USN 192 10 x

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1 333 Harris, Kevin (FC-TR) 196 2x
2 231 Blair, Steve (FC Open) 194 10 x
3 127 Milanovic, Oliver (Palma) 194 4 x
4 224 Frerichs, Douglas C. (Palmeé 188 6 x
5 008 Ingham, Kurt 187 5%
6 327 Kelley, Michael (Palma) 186 2 X
7 125 Cobb, James (Palma) 185 1 X
8 230 Taylor, Gregory S. (FCTR) 180  4x
MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (18 COMPETITORS)
1 000 Trevellyan, James 193 5x
2 129 Wagner, James MSgt, USN 192 10 x
3 232 Farraggio, John (FC-Open) 192 3 x
4 021 Lafevers, Mark (FC-Open) 190 4 x
5 132 Hornaday, Scott (FC-Open) 189 3 X
6 133 Bramley, Dan(FC-Open) 187 3 X

Match Winner
Second Place
Third Place

High Match Rifle
High Service Rifle
High Senior

High Junior

High Civilian

High Service

(11 COMPETITORS)

First High Master - All Categories
Second High Master - All Categories

First Master - All Categories
Second Master - All Categories
Third Master - All Categories
Fourth Master - All Categories



i

8

8
10
13
12
13
14
15
16
1
18

235 Atkinson, Gary (FC TR)
201 Longson, Bruce (UN)

131 Roth, Mark (FC-Open)
323 McNamara, Alex UN

233 Harris, Devon (FC-TR) UN
331 Howland, Alan (FC-TR)
325 Morita, Allan G.

203 Van Pelt, Robert B. (FC-TR
135 Fitzgerald, Duane M.

134 Dabrowski, Janusz (FC-TR)
128 Losey, Bradley M. (UN)
126 DeBrine, Craig (UN)

186
185

185
185
184
183
180
173
169
167
153
147

o X
T2
4 x
3 X
2 x
3%
3 x
1x
2 X
1 X
2%
1x

EXPERT/MARKSMAN/SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (4 COMPETITORS)

1

2
3
4

000 Baradas, Guilbert
122 Polzin, Edward (UN) CWOQO3
123 Guzman, Charles
124 Connerley, Robert

184
182
171
143

2X%
2 X
1 X
22X

First Expert/Marksman/Sharpshooter - All Categories



TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

NRA REGISTERED MATCH -- JUNE 28-29, 2014
MCB CAMP PENDLETON, CA 92055

MATCH NO. 4 -- IRON AGGREGATE MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS (34 COMPETITORS)

1 225 Teissedre, Randy 594 28 x
2 228 Curtis, Richard (Palma) 500 22 x
3 328 Giles, John 590 20 x
SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS
225 Teissedre, Randy 594 28 x
000 Baradas, Guilbert 541 7 X
231 Blair, Steve (FC Open) 589 32 x
233 Harris, Devon (FC-TR) UN 5§52 8 x
225 Teissedre, Randy 594 28 x

129 Wagner, James MSgt, USN 588 30 x

Match Winner
Second Place
Third Place

High Match Rifle
High Service Rifle
High Senior

High Junior

High Civilian

High Service

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (12 COMPETITORS)

1 231 Blair, Steve (FC Open) 589 32 x
2 127 Milanovic, Oliver (Paima) 584 16 x
3 224 Frerichs, Douglas C. (Paimeé 579 13 x
4 125 Cobb, James (Palma) 8§17 23X
5 333 Harris, Kevin (FC-TR) §76 Tx
6 327 Kelley, Michael (Palma) 573 13X
7 008 Ingham, Kurt 569 23 x
8 230 Taylor, Gregory S. (FCTR) 564 20X
9 000 Whitaker, Thomas J. (Palm: 381 22 X

MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (18 COMPETITORS)

1 129 Wagner, James MSgt, USN 588 30 x
2 000 Trevellyan, James 584 17 x
3 232 Farraggio, John (FC-Open) 583 19 x
4 133 Bramley, Dan(FC-Open) 580 14 x
5 132 Hornaday, Scott (FC-Open) 578 16 x

First High Master - All Categories
Second High Master - All Categories
Third High Master - All Categories

First Master - All Categories
Second Master - All Categories
Third Master - All Categories
Fourth Master - All Categories



EXPERT/MARKSMAN/SHARPSHOOTER --

1

2
3
4

131 Roth, Mark (FC-Open)

021 Lafevers, Mark (FC-Open)
235 Atkinson, Gary (FC TR)
325 Morita, Allan G.

331 Howland, Alan (FC-TR)
233 Harris, Devon (FC-TR) UN
203 Van Pelt, Robert B. (FC-TR
135 Fitzgerald, Duane M.

134 Dabrowski, Janusz (FC-TR)
126 DeBrine, Craig (UN)

128 Losey, Bradley M. (UN)
323 McNamara, Alex UN

201 Longson, Bruce (UN)

122 Polzin, Edward (UN) CWO3
000 Baradas, Guilbert
123 Guzman, Charles
124 Connerley, Robert

575
575

563
556
555
552
535
529
490
481
477
464
383

20 x
14 x
8 x
9 x
9 x
8 x
9 x
3 x
2 X
ix
4 x
6 x
14 x

ALL CATEGORIES (4 COMPETITORS)

556
541
531
497

10 x
7 x
12 X
10 x

First Expert/Marksman/Sharpshooter - All Categories



TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN
NRA REGISTERED MATCH -- JUNE 28-29, 2014
MCB CAMP PENDLETON, CA 92055

MATCH NO. 5 -- 600 PRONE NO. 5 MATCH
OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS (38 COMPETITORS)

1 224 Frerichs, Douglas C. (Palm¢ 200 15x  Match Winner
2 132 Hornaday, Scott (FC-Open) 200 11 x Second Place

3 328 Giles, John 200 10x  Third Place
SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS
224 Frerichs, Douglas C. (Palm¢ 200 15x  High Match Rifle
013 Lovat, Jeff J. (UN) 187 4 x  High Service Rifle

224 Frerichs, Douglas C. (Palmeé 200 15x  High Senior
233 Harris, Devon (FC-TR) UN 190 4 x  High Junior
224 Frerichs, Douglas C. (Palmé 200 15x  High Civilian
129 Wagner, James MSgt, USh 198 10 x  High Service

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (13 COMPETITORS)

1 228 Curtis, Richard (Palma) 199 12 x  First High Master - All Categories
2 225 Teissedre, Randy 199 9 x Second High Master - All Categories
3 127 Milanovic, Oliver (Palma) 198 7 x  Third High Master - All Categories
4 327 Kelley, Michael (Palma) 197 10x
5 231 Blair, Steve (FC Open) 196 8 x
6 227 Prescott, Brian 196 T %
7 230 Taylor, Gregory S. (FCTR) 196  4Xx
8 125 Cobb, James (Palma) 198 7 x
9 123 Nahn, Rick (Palma) 192 5x

10 334 Montano, Ted (FC TR) 190 5x

11 333 Harris, Kevin (FC-TR) 186 4 x

MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (21 COMPETITORS)
1 133 Bramley, Dan(FC-Open) 199 11 x  First Master - All Categories
2 129 Wagner, James MSgt, USh 198 10 x Second Master - All Categories
3 232 Farraggio, John (FC-Open) 198 10 x Third Master - All Categories



4 325 Morita, Allan G. 195 3 x  Fourth Master - All Categories
5 131 Roth, Mark (FC-Open) 194 6 x  Fifth Master - All Categories
6 222 Glembourtt, Michael 194 6 x
7 233 Harris, Devon (FC-TR) UN 190 4 x
8 134 Jones, Michael (FC-Open)l 189 3 X
9 013 Lovat, Jeff J. (UN) 187 4 x

10 135 Fitzgerald, Duane M. 185 4 x

11 201 Longson, Bruce (UN) 183 4 x

12 235 Atkinson, Gary (FC TR) 182 3 x

13 130 Morales, Dennis (FC-Open) 181 g X

14 331 Howland, Alan (FC-TR) 179 1 X

15 134 Dabrowski, Janusz (FC-TR) 176 3 X

16 128 Losey, Bradley M. (UN) 173 0 x

17 126 DeBrine, Craig (UN) 167 3 X

18 323 McNamara, Alex UN 133 1 X

19 335 Kountz, John (FC TR) 110 i 3

20 011 Miller, Gary L. (UN) 57 0 x

EXPERT/MARKSMAN/SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (4 COMPETITORS)

1 124 Connerley, Robert 178 1 x  First Expert/Marksman/Sharpshooter - All Categories
2 324 Drenth, Lyle 176 4 x
3 123 Guzman, Charles 163 1 X
4 122 Polzin, Edward (UN) CWO3 94 0 x



TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

NRA REGISTERED MATCH -- JUNE 28-29, 2014
MCB CAMP PENDLETON, CA 92055

MATCH NO. 6 -- 600 PRONE NO. 6 MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS (36 COMPETITORS)

1 328 Giles, John 199 12 x  Match Winner

2 228 Curtis, Richard (Palma) 198 10x  Second Place

3 231 Blair, Steve (FC Open) 197 8 x  Third Place

3 224 Frerichs, Douglas C. (Palme 197 8 x  Third Place

3 225 Teissedre, Randy 197 8 x  Third Place

SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS

328 Giles, John 199 12 x  High Match Rifle
324 Drenth, Lyle 172 1 x  High Service Rifle
231 Blair, Steve (FC Open) 197 8 x  High Senior

224 Frerichs, Douglas C. (Palme¢ 197 8 x  High Senior
233 Harris, Devon (FC-TR) UN 178 4 x  High Junior
328 Giles, John 199 12 x  High Civilian
129 Wagner, James MSgt, USN 194 7 x  High Service

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (13 COMPETITORS)

1 227 Prescott, Brian 195 9 x First High Master - All Categories

2 327 Kelley, Michael (Palma) 192 7 x  Second High Master - All Categories
3 333 Harris, Kevin (FC-TR) 191 4 x  Third High Master - All Categories

4 125 Cobb, James (Palma) 190 4 x

5 230 Taylor, Gregory S. (FCTR) 187 T X

6 334 Montano, Ted (FC TR) 186 1'%

7 127 Milanovic, Oliver (Palma) 184 4 x

8 123 Nahn, Rick (Palma) 174 1 X

MASTER/MARKSMAN/SHARPSHOOTER/EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES (23 COMPETITORS)
1 129 Wagner, James MSgt, USN 194 7 x  First Master/Marksman/Sharpshooter/Expert - All Categories
2 132 Hornaday, Scott (FC-Open) 191 4 x Second Master/Marksman/Sharpshooter/Expert - All Categories
3 133 Bramley, Dan(FC-Open) 190 6 x  Third Master/Marksman/Sharpshooter/Expert - All Categories
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

325
131
331
134
222
135
232
235
233
134
335
324
013
124
128
126
323
123
130
011

Morita, Allan G.

Roth, Mark (FC-Open)
Howland, Alan (FC-TR)
Jones, Michael (FC-Open) |
Glembourtt, Michael
Fitzgerald, Duane M.
Farraggio, John (FC-Open)
Atkinson, Gary (FC TR)
Harris, Devon (FC-TR) UN
Dabrowski, Janusz (FC-TR)
Kountz, John (FC TR)
Drenth, Lyle

Lovat, Jeff J. (UN)
Connerley, Robert

Losey, Bradley M. (UN)
DeBrine, Craig (UN)
McNamara, Alex UN
Guzman, Charles

Morales, Dennis (FC-Open)
Miller, Gary L. (UN)

188
188
188
185
183
183
182
182
178
176
172
172
168
161
154
153
151
150
147

20

Fourth Master/Marksman/Sharpshooter/Expert - All Categories
Fifth Master/Marksman/Sharpshooter/Expert - All Categories



TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

NRA REGISTERED MATCH -- JUNE 28-29, 2014

MCB CAMP PENDLETON, CA 92055

MATCH NO. 7 -- 600 PRONE NO. 7 MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS (37 COMPETITORS)
1 225 Teissedre, Randy 200 11 x  Match Winner
2 127 Milanovic, Oliver (Palma) 199 12 x  Second Place
3 224 Frerichs, Douglas C. (Palmé 198 10 x  Third Place
SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS
225 Teissedre, Randy 200 11 x  High Match Rifle
324 Drenth, Lyle 180 1 x  High Service Rifle
224 Frerichs, Douglas C. (Palmeé 198 10 x  High Senior
233 Harris, Devon (FC-TR) UN 189 4 x  High Junior
225 Teissedre, Randy 200 11 x  High Civilian
129 Wagner, James MSgt, USN 198 7 x  High Service
HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (13 COMPETITORS)
1 228 Curtis, Richard (Palma) 198 9 x First High Master - All Categories
2 328 Giles, John 197 11 x  Second High Master - All Categories
3 231 Blair, Steve (FC Open) 197 8 x  Third High Master - All Categories
4 327 Kelley, Michael (Palma) 196 6 x
5 227 Prescott, Brian 195 9 x
6 125 Cobb, James (Palma) 193 9
7 333 Harris, Kevin (FC-TR) 193 6B x
8 230 Taylor, Gregory S. (FCTR) 190 4 x
9 123 Nahn, Rick (Palma) 190 1 x
10 334 Montano, Ted (FC TR) 188 2x
MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (20 COMPETITORS)
1 129 Wagner, James MSgt, USN 198 7 x  First Master - All Categories
2 235 Atkinson, Gary (FC TR) 194 2 x  Second Master - All Categories
3 232 Farraggio, John (FC-Open) 193 8 x  Third Master - All Categories
4 132 Hornaday, Scott (FC-Open) 193 8 x  Third Master - All Categories



5 133 Bramley, Dan(FC-Open) 192 5 x  Fifth Master - All Categories
6 331 Howland, Alan (FC-TR) 191 6 x
7 222 Glembourtt, Michael 189 8 x
8 233 Harris, Devon (FC-TR) UN 189 44X
9 325 Morita, Allan G. 189 1 X

10 201 Longson, Bruce (UN) 184 4%

11 134 Dabrowski, Janusz (FC-TR) 180 2 X

12 135 Fitzgerald, Duane M. 180 2x

13 131 Roth, Mark (FC-Open) 178 2 X

14 126 DeBrine, Craig (UN) 177 2

15 134 Jones, Michael (FC-Open)| 176 2K

16 013 Lovat, Jeff J. (UN) 176 0 x

17 130 Morales, Dennis (FC-Open) 174 1%

18 335 Kountz, John (FC TR) 172 3 X

19 323 McNamara, Alex UN 166 1Xx

20 128 Losey, Bradley M. (UN) 164 2%

EXPERT/MARKSMAN/SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (4 COMPETITORS)

1 324 Drenth, Lyle 180 1 x  First Expert/Marksman/Sharpshooter - All Categories
2 123 Guzman, Charles 172 1%
3 124 Connerley, Robert W 4 x

4 122 Polzin, Edward (UN) CWO3 167 e



TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

NRA REGISTERED MATCH -- JUNE 28-29, 2014

MCB CAMP PENDLETON, CA 92055

MATCH NO. 8 -- ANY SIGHT AGGREGATE MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS (38 COMPETITORS)
1 328 Giles, John 506 33 x Match Winner
2 225 Teissedre, Randy 506 28 x Second Place
3 224 Frerichs, Douglas C. (Paim: 595 33 x  Third Place
SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS
328 Giles, John 506 33 x High Match Rifle
013 Lovat, Jeff J. (UN) 531 5 x  High Service Rifle
224 Frerichs, Douglas C. (Palm: 595 33 x  High Senior
233 Harris, Devon (FC-TR) UN 557 12 x  High Junior
328 Giles, John 596 33 x High Civilian
129 Wagner, James MSgt, USN 590 24 x  High Service
HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (13 COMPETITORS)
1 228 Curtis, Richard (Palma) 595 31 x First High Master - All Categories
2 231 Blair, Steve (FC Open) 590 24 x Second High Master - All Categories
3 227 Prescott, Brian 586 25 x  Third High Master - All Categories
4 327 Kelley, Michael (Palma) 585 23 x
5 127 Milanovic, Oliver (Palma) 581 23 x
6 125 Cobb, James (Palma) 578 20 x
7 230 Taylor, Gregory S. (FCTR) 573 9 X
8 333 Harris, Kevin (FC-TR) 570 14 x
9 334 Montano, Ted (FC TR) 564 8 x
10 123 Nahn, Rick (Palma) 556 7 X
MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (21 COMPETITORS)
1 129 Wagner, James MSgt, USN 590 24 x  First Master - All Categories
2 132 Hornaday, Scott (FC-Open) 584 23 x  Second Master - All Categories
3 133 Bramley, Dan(FC-Open) 581 22 x  Third Master - All Categories
4 232 Farraggio, John (FC-Open) 573 24 x  Fourth Master - All Categories
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1

325 Morita, Allan G. 572 9x
222 Glembourtt, Michael 566 20 x
131 Roth, Mark (FC-Open) 560 12 x
331 Howland, Alan (FC-TR) 558 9x
235 Atkinson, Gary (FC TR) 558 7 x
233 Harris, Devon (FC-TR) UN 557 12x
134 Jones, Michael (FC-Open)l 550 8 x
135 Fitzgerald, Duane M. 548 11 x
134 Dabrowski, Janusz (FC-TR) 532 6 x
013 Lovat, Jeff J. (UN) 531 5 x
130 Morales, Dennis (FC-Open) 502 4 x
126 DeBrine, Craig (UN) 497 6 x
128 Losey, Bradley M. (UN) 491 3x
335 Kountz, John (FC TR) 464 6x
323 McNamara, Alex UN 448 3 X
201 Longson, Bruce (UN) 367 6 x
011 Miller, Gary L. (UN) b § 0 x
EXPERT/MARKSMAN/SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
324 Drenth, Lyle 528 6 x
124 Connerley, Robert 510 B
123 Guzman, Charles 485 4 x
122 Polzin, Edward (UN) CWO3 261 1x

2
3
4

Fifth Master - All Categories

(4 COMPETITORS)

First Expert/Marksman/Sharpshooter - All Categories



TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

NRA REGISTERED MATCH -- JUNE 28-29, 2014
MCB CAMP PENDLETON, CA 92055

MATCH NO. 9 -- GRAND AGGREGATE MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS (45 COMPETITORS)

1 225 Teissedre, Randy 1190 56 x  Match Winner

2 328 Giles, John 1186 53 x  Second Place

3 228 Curtis, Richard (Palma) 1185 53 x  Third Place

SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS

225 Teissedre, Randy 1190 56 x  High Match Rifle
123 Guzman, Charles 1016 16 x  High Service Rifle
231 Blair, Steve (FC Open) 1179 56 x  High Senior
233 Harris, Devon (FC-TR)UN 1109 20 x  High Junior
225 Teissedre, Randy 1190 56 x  High Civilian

129 Wagner, James MSgt, USN 1178 54 x  High Service

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (15 COMPETITORS)

1 231 Blair, Steve (FC Open) 1179 56 x  First High Master - All Categories
2 224 Frerichs, Douglas C. (Palm: 1174 46 x  Second High Master - All Categories
3 127 Milanovic, Oliver (Palma) 1165 39 x  Third High Master - All Categories
4 327 Kelley, Michael (Palma) 1168 30 x
5 125 Cobb, James (Paima) 1155 43 x
6 333 Harris, Kevin (FC-TR) 1146 21 x
7 230 Taylor, Gregory S. (FCTR) 1137 29 x
8 227 Prescott, Brian 56868 25 x
9 008 Ingham, Kurt 569 23 x

10 334 Montano, Ted (FC TR) 564 8 x

11 123 Nahn, Rick (Palma) 568 T x

12 000 Whitaker, Thomas J. (Palm: 381 22 x

MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (25 COMPETITORS)
1 129 Wagner, James MSgt, USN 1178 54 x  First Master - All Categories
2 132 Hornaday, Scott (FC-Open) 1162 39 x  Second Master - All Categories



OWoo~NOO A w

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Third Master - All Categories
Fourth Master - All Categories
Fifth Master - All Categories
Sixth Master - All Categories

EXPERT/MARKSMAN/SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (5 COMPETITORS)

OB WN -

133 Bramley, Dan(FC-Open) 1161 36 x
232 Farraggio, John (FC-Open) 1156 43 x
131 Roth, Mark (FC-Open) 1185 32 «x
325 Morita, Allan G. 1128 18 x
235 Atkinson, Gary (FC TR) 1121 10O x
331 Howland, Alan (FC-TR) 11183 18x
233 Harris, Devon (FC-TR)UN 1109 20 x
135 Fitzgerald, Duane M. 1077 14 x
134 Dabrowski, Janusz (FC-TR) 1022 8 x
126 DeBrine, Craig (UN) 978 13 x
128 Losey, Bradley M. (UN) 968 7 X
323 McNamara, Alex UN 912 9 x
201 Longson, Bruce (UN) 750 20 x
000 Hermsen, John 747 12 x
000 Trevellyan, James 584 17 x
021 Lafevers, Mark (FC-Open) 575 14 x
222 Glembourtt, Michael 566 20X
134 Jones, Michael (FC-Open) | 550 8 x
203 Van Pelt, Robert B. (FC-TR 535 9 x
013 Lovat, Jeff J. (UN) 531 S
130 Morales, Dennis (FC-Open) 502 4 x
335 Kountz, John (FC TR) 454 6 x
011 Miller, Gary L. (UN) 77 0 x
123 Guzman, Charles 1016 16 x
124 Connerley, Robert 1007 15 x
122 Polzin, Edward (UN) CW0O3 817 11 x
000 Baradas, Guilbert 541 Tx
324 Drenth, Lyle 528 6 x

First Expert/Marksman/Sharpshooter - All Categories



